CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Pizza Lounge - Pizza

SERVICE LEVELS

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM** $10

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $150 or More? Get a free lunch! $0

Place an order of $150.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS
$0

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

APPETIZERS

Buffalo Wings (6) $9.95
Served with celery and your choice of dressing.

Buffalo Wings (10) $12.95
Served with celery and your choice of dipping sauce.

Buffalo Wings (25) $29.95
Served with celery and your choice of dipping sauce.



Buffalo Wings (50) $54.95
Served with celery and your choice of dipping sauce.

Jalapeno Poppers $6.5
(Serves 1-2) Served with ranch dressing.

Calamari $10.95
(Serves 1-2) Served with marinara.

Garlic Shrimp $9.95
(Serves 1-2) Fresh shrimp tossed in garlic and olive oil.

Hummus Plate $19.95
(Serves 6) Served with freshly made pita bread.

Stuffed Grape Leaves (12) $9.95

Bruschetta $8.95

(Serves 1-2) Fresh tomatoes, basil and grated cheese on
toasted bread.

Cheese Pizzadilla $9.95
(Serves 1-2) Served with sour cream and avocado.

Garlic Bread Sticks $7.95
(Serves 1-2) Served with marinara.

SOUPS
Chicken & Vegetable Soup (Cup) $4.95
Chicken & Vegetable Soup (Bowl) $6.95

SALAD ENTREES



Chef Salad (Small)

Romaine, mixed greens, cucumbers, tomatoes, ham, cheddar
and croutons with Italian dressing.

Chef Salad (Large)

Romaine, mixed greens, cucumbers, tomatoes, ham, cheddar
and croutons with Italian dressing.

Caesar Salad (Small)

Romaine, croutons, and Parmesan cheese with Caesar
dressing.

Caesar Salad (Large)

Romaine, croutons, and Parmesan cheese with Caesar
dressing.

Garden Salad (Small)

Romaine, mixed greens, tomatoes, carrots, onions, cucumbers,
mushroooms, spinach, and red cabbage with olive oil dressing.

Garden Salad (Large)

Romaine, mixed greens, tomatoes, carrots, onions, cucumbers,
mushroooms, spinach, and red cabbage with olive oil dressing.

Greek Salad (Small)

Romaine, olives, tomatoes, cucumbers, Kalamata olives, feta
cheese, and pepperoncini, with red wine vinaigrette dressing.

Greek Salad (Large)

Romaine, olives, tomatoes, cucumbers, Kalamata olives, feta
cheese, and pepperoncini, with red wine vinaigrette dressing.

Italian Salad (Small)

Romaine, celery, onions, green bell peppers, green and black
olives and tomatoes with red wine vinaigrette dressing.

$8.95

$11.95

$8.95

$11.95

$8.95

$11.95

$8.95

$11.95

$8.95



Italian Salad (Large)

Romaine, celery, onions, green bell peppers, green and black
olives and tomatoes with red wine vinaigrette dressing.

Spinach & Bacon Salad (Small)

Spinach, onions, tomatoes, bacon bits, and sunflower seeds
with balsamic vinaigrette.

Spinach & Bacon Salad (Large)

Spinach, onions, tomatoes, bacon bits, and sunflower seeds
with balsamic vinaigrette.

Caprese Salad

Fresh mozzarella, tomato, garlic, and basil drizzled with
balsamic vinaigrette.

SALAD PANS

House Salad Bowl

(Serves 8) Romaine, tomatoes, cucumbers and croutons with
your choice of dressing.

Caesar Salad Bowl

(Serves 8) Romaine, croutons and Parmesan with Caesar
dressing.

Garden Salad Bowl

(Serves 8) Romaine, mixed greens, tomatoes, carrots, onions,
cucumbers, mushroooms, spinach, and red cabbage with with
olive oil dressing.

Chef Salad Bowl

(Serves 8) Romaine, mixed greens, cucumbers, tomatoes,
ham, cheddar and croutons with Italian dressing.

PERSONAL PIZZAS

$11.95

$8.95

$11.95

$9.95

$24.95

$24.95

$24.95

$24.95



Build Your Own Pizza (Personal)
(8 inch) Your choice of up to 6 toppings.

Cheese Pizza (Personal)
(8 inch)

Deluxe Pizza (Personal)

(8 inch) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, onions, green peppers and

mushrooms.

Meat Pizza (Personal)
(8 inch) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, bacon and beef.

Hawaiian Pizza (Personal)
(8 inch) Ham, bacon and pineapple.

Vegetarian Pizza (Personal)

(8 inch) Mushrooms, black olives, onions, spinach and
tomatoes.

Margherita Pizza (Personal)
(8 inch) Garlic butter sauce, tomatoes and basil.

Mona Lisa Pizza (Personal)
(8 inch) Spinach, tomatoes and feta cheese.

MEDIUM PIZZAS

Build Your Own Pizza (Medium)
(12 inch) Your choice of up to 3 toppings.

Cheese Pizza (Medium)
(12 inch)

Deluxe Pizza (Medium)

$10.95

$8.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$15.95

$11.95



(12 inch) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, onions, green peppers
and mushrooms.

Meat Pizza (Medium)
(12 inch) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, bacon and beef.

Hawaiian Pizza (Medium)
(12 inch) Ham, bacon and pineapple.

Vegetarian Pizza (Medium)

(12 inch) Mushrooms, black olives, onions, spinach and
tomatoes.

Margherita Pizza (Medium)
(12 inch) Garlic butter sauce, tomatoes and basil.

Mona Lisa Pizza (Medium)
(12 inch) Spinach, tomatoes and feta cheese.

LARGE PIZZAS

Build Your Own Pizza (Large)
(14 inch) Your choice of up to 6 toppings.

Cheese Pizza (Large)
(14 inch)

Deluxe Pizza (Large)

(14 inch) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, onions, green peppers
and mushrooms.

Meat Pizza (Large)
(14 inch) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, bacon and beef.

Hawaiian Pizza (Large)
(14 inch) Ham, bacon and pineapple.

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$19.95

$14.95

$19.95

$19.95

$19.95



Vegetarian Pizza (Large)

(14 inch) Mushrooms, black olives, onions, spinach and
tomatoes.

Margherita Pizza (Large)
(14 inch) Garlic butter sauce, tomatoes and basil.

Mona Lisa Pizza (Large)
(14 inch) Spinach, tomatoes and feta cheese.

EXTRA LARGE PIZZAS

Build Your Own Pizza (Extra Large)
(16 inch) Your choice of up to 6 toppings.

Cheese Pizza (Extra Large)
(16 inch)

Deluxe Pizza (Extra Large)

(16 inch) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, onions, green peppers

and mushrooms.

Meat Pizza (Extra Large)
(16 inch) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, bacon and beef.

Hawaiian Pizza (Extra Large)
(16 inch) Ham, bacon and pineapple.

Vegetarian Pizza (Extra Large)

(16 inch) Mushrooms, black olives, onions, spinach and
tomatoes.

Margherita Pizza (Extra Large)
(16 inch) Garlic butter sauce, tomatoes and basil.

Mona Lisa Pizza (Large)

$19.95

$19.95

$19.95

$23.95

$17.95

$23.95

$23.95

$23.95

$23.95

$23.95



(16 inch) Spinach, tomatoes and feta cheese.

CALZONES

Build Your Own Calzone
Your choice of up to 6 toppings.

Cheese Calzone
Mozzarella, provolone, cheddar, Parmeson and ricotta cheese.

Deluxe Calzone

Pepperoni, Italian sausage, onions, green peppers,
mushrooms, ricotta and mozzarella cheese.

Meat Calzone

Pepperoni, Italian sausage, bacon, beef, ricotta and mozzarella
cheese.

Mona Lisa Calzone
Spinach, tomatoes, feta, ricotta and mozzarella cheese.

Stromboli

Pepperoni, Italian sausage, mushrooms and mozzarella
cheese.

SIDES

Side House Salad
Romaine, tomatoes, cucumbers and croutons with your choice
of dressing.

Side Caesar Salad
Garlic Knots

Pita Bread

$23.95

$15.95

$14.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$3.95

$3.95

$1.95

$1.5



DESSERTS

Cannoli

Cheesecake

Tiramisu

Chocolate Mousse Cake
_______ltalian Cannoli Tray (8)
______Italian Wedding Cake

Carrot Cake

BEVERAGES
Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
Starry

Bottled Water

Iced Tea (Gallon)
Served with ice, cups, lemons and sweeteners

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either

$6.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$24.95

$8.95

$8.95

$2.45

$2.45

$2.45

$1.25

$18



fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$0



