

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

# **FAX COVER**

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	ery Address:	:	Floor/ Suite	<b>)</b> :	_
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ıg:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number: Exp. Date:				
CVV	CVV: Billing Zip Code:				
Com	ments:				

## Pizza Lounge - Pizza

### **SERVICE LEVELS**

**SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$150 or More? Get a free lunch!	\$0
Place an order of \$150.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving Utensils	
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
APPETIZERS	
Buffalo Wings (6)	\$9.95
Served with celery and your choice of dressing.	
Buffalo Wings (10)	\$12.95
Served with celery and your choice of dipping sauce.	
Buffalo Wings (25)	\$29.95
Served with celery and your choice of dipping sauce.	

Buffalo Wings (50)	\$54.95
Served with celery and your choice of dipping sauce.	
Jalapeno Poppers (Serves 1-2) Served with ranch dressing.	\$6.5
Calamari (Serves 1-2) Served with marinara.	\$10.95
Garlic Shrimp (Serves 1-2) Fresh shrimp tossed in garlic and olive oil.	\$9.95
Hummus Plate (Serves 6) Served with freshly made pita bread.	\$19.95
Stuffed Grape Leaves (12)	\$9.95
Bruschetta (Serves 1-2) Fresh tomatoes, basil and grated cheese on toasted bread.	\$8.95
Cheese Pizzadilla (Serves 1-2) Served with sour cream and avocado.	\$9.95
Garlic Bread Sticks (Serves 1-2) Served with marinara.	\$7.95
SOUPS	
Chicken & Vegetable Soup (Cup)	\$4.95
Chicken & Vegetable Soup (Bowl)	\$6.95

#### **SALAD ENTREES**

Chef Salad (Small)	\$8.95
Romaine, mixed greens, cucumbers, tomatoes, ham, cheddar and croutons with Italian dressing.	
Chef Salad (Large)	\$11.95
Romaine, mixed greens, cucumbers, tomatoes, ham, cheddar and croutons with Italian dressing.	
Caesar Salad (Small)	\$8.95
Romaine, croutons, and Parmesan cheese with Caesar dressing.	
Caesar Salad (Large)	\$11.95
Romaine, croutons, and Parmesan cheese with Caesar dressing.	
Garden Salad (Small)	\$8.95
Romaine, mixed greens, tomatoes, carrots, onions, cucumbers, mushroooms, spinach, and red cabbage with olive oil dressing.	
Garden Salad (Large)	\$11.95
Romaine, mixed greens, tomatoes, carrots, onions, cucumbers, mushroooms, spinach, and red cabbage with olive oil dressing.	
Greek Salad (Small)	\$8.95
Romaine, olives, tomatoes, cucumbers, Kalamata olives, feta cheese, and pepperoncini, with red wine vinaigrette dressing.	
Greek Salad (Large)	\$11.95
Romaine, olives, tomatoes, cucumbers, Kalamata olives, feta cheese, and pepperoncini, with red wine vinaigrette dressing.	
Italian Salad (Small)	\$8.95
Romaine, celery, onions, green bell peppers, green and black olives and tomatoes with red wine vinaigrette dressing.	

Italian Salad (Large)	\$11.95
Romaine, celery, onions, green bell peppers, green and black olives and tomatoes with red wine vinaigrette dressing.	
Spinach & Bacon Salad (Small)	\$8.95
Spinach, onions, tomatoes, bacon bits, and sunflower seeds with balsamic vinaigrette.	
Spinach & Bacon Salad (Large)	\$11.95
Spinach, onions, tomatoes, bacon bits, and sunflower seeds with balsamic vinaigrette.	
Caprese Salad	\$9.95
Fresh mozzarella, tomato, garlic, and basil drizzled with	
balsamic vinaigrette.	
SALAD PANS	
House Salad Bowl	\$24.95
(Serves 8) Romaine, tomatoes, cucumbers and croutons with your choice of dressing.	
Caesar Salad Bowl	\$24.95
(Serves 8) Romaine, croutons and Parmesan with Caesar dressing.	
Garden Salad Bowl	\$24.95
(Serves 8) Romaine, mixed greens, tomatoes, carrots, onions,	
cucumbers, mushroooms, spinach, and red cabbage with with olive oil dressing.	
Chef Salad Bowl	\$24.95
(Serves 8) Romaine, mixed greens, cucumbers, tomatoes,	
ham, cheddar and croutons with Italian dressing.	

#### **PERSONAL PIZZAS**

Build Your Own Pizza (Personal) (8 inch) Your choice of up to 6 toppings.	\$10.95
Cheese Pizza (Personal)	\$8.95
(8 inch)	
Deluxe Pizza (Personal)	\$10.95
(8 inch) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, onions, green peppers and mushrooms.	
Meat Pizza (Personal)	\$10.95
(8 inch) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, bacon and beef.	
Hawaiian Pizza (Personal)	\$10.95
(8 inch) Ham, bacon and pineapple.	
Vegetarian Pizza (Personal)	\$10.95
(8 inch) Mushrooms, black olives, onions, spinach and tomatoes.	
Margherita Pizza (Personal)	\$10.95
(8 inch) Garlic butter sauce, tomatoes and basil.	
Mona Lisa Pizza (Personal)	\$10.95
(8 inch) Spinach, tomatoes and feta cheese.	
MEDIUM PIZZAS	
Build Your Own Pizza (Medium)	\$15.95
(12 inch) Your choice of up to 3 toppings.	
Cheese Pizza (Medium) (12 inch)	\$11.95
Deluxe Pizza (Medium)	

(12 inch) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, onions, green peppers and mushrooms.	\$15.95
Meat Pizza (Medium)	\$15.95
(12 inch) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, bacon and beef.	
Hawaiian Pizza (Medium)	\$15.95
(12 inch) Ham, bacon and pineapple.	
Vegetarian Pizza (Medium)	\$15.95
(12 inch) Mushrooms, black olives, onions, spinach and tomatoes.	
Margherita Pizza (Medium)	\$15.95
(12 inch) Garlic butter sauce, tomatoes and basil.	
Mona Lisa Pizza (Medium)	\$15.95
(12 inch) Spinach, tomatoes and feta cheese.	
LARGE PIZZAS	
LARGE PIZZAS Build Your Own Pizza (Large)	\$19.95
	\$19.95
Build Your Own Pizza (Large) (14 inch) Your choice of up to 6 toppingsCheese Pizza (Large)	\$19.95 \$14.95
Build Your Own Pizza (Large) (14 inch) Your choice of up to 6 toppings.	·
Build Your Own Pizza (Large) (14 inch) Your choice of up to 6 toppingsCheese Pizza (Large)	·
Build Your Own Pizza (Large) (14 inch) Your choice of up to 6 toppings. Cheese Pizza (Large) (14 inch)	<b>\$14.95</b>
Build Your Own Pizza (Large) (14 inch) Your choice of up to 6 toppings. Cheese Pizza (Large) (14 inch) Deluxe Pizza (Large) (14 inch) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, onions, green peppers	<b>\$14.95</b>
Build Your Own Pizza (Large) (14 inch) Your choice of up to 6 toppings. Cheese Pizza (Large) (14 inch) Deluxe Pizza (Large) (14 inch) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, onions, green peppers and mushrooms.	\$14.95 \$19.95
Build Your Own Pizza (Large) (14 inch) Your choice of up to 6 toppings. Cheese Pizza (Large) (14 inch) Deluxe Pizza (Large) (14 inch) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, onions, green peppers and mushrooms. Meat Pizza (Large)	\$14.95 \$19.95

Vegetarian Pizza (Large) (14 inch) Mushrooms, black olives, onions, spinach and tomatoes.	\$19.95
Margherita Pizza (Large) (14 inch) Garlic butter sauce, tomatoes and basil.	\$19.95
Mona Lisa Pizza (Large) (14 inch) Spinach, tomatoes and feta cheese.	\$19.95
EXTRA LARGE PIZZAS	
Build Your Own Pizza (Extra Large) (16 inch) Your choice of up to 6 toppings.	\$23.95
Cheese Pizza (Extra Large) (16 inch)	\$17.95
Deluxe Pizza (Extra Large) (16 inch) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, onions, green peppers and mushrooms.	\$23.95
Meat Pizza (Extra Large)	\$23.95
(16 inch) Pepperoni, Italian sausage, bacon and beef.	
Hawaiian Pizza (Extra Large)	\$23.95
(16 inch) Ham, bacon and pineapple.	
Vegetarian Pizza (Extra Large) (16 inch) Mushrooms, black olives, onions, spinach and tomatoes.	\$23.95
Margherita Pizza (Extra Large)	\$23.95
(16 inch) Garlic butter sauce, tomatoes and basil.	
Mona Lisa Pizza (Large)	

(16 inch) Spinach, tomatoes and feta cheese.	\$23.95
CALZONES	
Build Your Own Calzone Your choice of up to 6 toppings.	\$15.95
Cheese Calzone Mozzarella, provolone, cheddar, Parmeson and ricotta cheese.	\$14.95
Deluxe Calzone Pepperoni, Italian sausage, onions, green peppers, mushrooms, ricotta and mozzarella cheese.	\$15.95
Meat Calzone Pepperoni, Italian sausage, bacon, beef, ricotta and mozzarella cheese.	\$15.95
Mona Lisa Calzone	\$15.95
Spinach, tomatoes, feta, ricotta and mozzarella cheese.	
Stromboli	\$15.95
Pepperoni, Italian sausage, mushrooms and mozzarella cheese.	
SIDES	
Side House Salad	\$3.95
Romaine, tomatoes, cucumbers and croutons with your choice of dressing.	
Side Caesar Salad	\$3.95
Garlic Knots	\$1.95
Pita Bread	\$1.5

#### **DESSERTS**

Cannoli	\$6.95
Cheesecake	\$8.95
Tiramisu	\$8.95
Chocolate Mousse Cake	\$8.95
Italian Cannoli Tray (8)	\$24.95
Italian Wedding Cake	\$8.95
Carrot Cake	\$8.95
BEVERAGES	
Pepsi	\$2.45
Diet Pepsi	\$2.45
Starry	\$2.45
Bottled Water	\$1.25
lced Tea (Gallon)	\$18
Served with ice, cups, lemons and sweeteners	
EYTDAC	

#### **EXTRAS**

#### \_\_\_Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either